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NAME 
Trc,y Ouellette Pete 

Rittenger Jim 
Bumble 
Mike Nugent


Paul Mehlberg
Tim

Heintzelman Jim 
Harris 
T,m ~ishop 
Phil VanDyke

Neal Rogers


Rebert Lemuel
Kevin

Hagerty -Mike Karl 

Marknennis 
Paul Aufaemberge


Jim Al"ee

Brian Oldenburg
Lee


Allard 
Jon Biek

Rich Genson

Brian Guth

Fred Bunn


Shawn Butler
Mark

Ha l e 

Keith Kelley

Richard Pewe


Tony Tiliswell
Mark

Moleski 

Pat Lencieni
Mike

DuBuis 

James Donovan
J.hn

ltademachar Kelly 
Webb 
Mike Belmas

Pat Isom


-Dav~ 
K;auley Chris 

Mortenson -Karl Zubal

Ranliy Chafy


David Truskowski

Robert Benedict

Bola Aunan


-Rich
 Shapie 
Jim Clabvesch
Tony

Gregorich -John Brabbs

__ Steve
Kueffner


- Shawn Kurschat 
Bob Os.ourne 

_ Mike J ::>rdan 

MEN'S GLIAC CR~SS COUNTRY 
~u, t6JJI)1m.M~TOOl!nBE1t. _ 2(il~ 1984 

~; :-.8Wrar.....V1V~....:... GOLU(j"UClTRSE 

SCHOflL 

Saginaw Valley 

Ferris 

Wayne State 

Hillsdale 

Ferris State 

Grend Valley 

Michigan Tech 

Si!ginaw Valley 

Grand Valley 

Saginaw Valley 

SagiMw Valley 

Wayne State 

Oakland 

Hillsdale 

Hillsdale 

Michigan Tech 

Saginaw Valley 

Ferris 

Saginaw Valley 

Saginaw Valley 

£arrk 

Ferris Stat~ 


Wayne State 

Granli Valley 

Michigan Tech 

Hillsdale 

Grand Valley 

Saginaw Valley 

Mich igan Tech 

Ferris 

Hillsdale 

HillsdAle 

Wayne State 

Ferris 

Hillsdale 

Oekla.nd 

Gr£nd Valley 

Oalland 

Michigan Tech 

Grand Valley 

Hillsliale 

Michigan Tech 

Oakland 

Grand Valley 

Michigan Tech 

Oakland 

Oatlanli 

Oaklanli 

Grand Valley 

Oaklan4 


PLACE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

,8 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
U 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 
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30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35
3' 

37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
4' 
50 

TIME 
31:38 
31:45 
31:53 
31:5' 
32:02 
32:U 
32:23 
32:28 
32:30 
32:38 
32:44 
32:44 
32:45 
32:47 
32:48 
32:49 
32 :50 
32:57 
33:00 
33:03 
33:11 
33: 16 
33:18 
33:19 
33:22 
33:24 
33:32 
33:38 
33:42 
33:44 
33:50 
33:50 
34:02 
34:04 
34:06 
34: 18 
34:21 
34:26 
3(;:33 
34: 33 
34:41 
34:46 
34:49 
34:53 
34:54 
35:03 
35 :08 
35:19 
35:20 
35:20 
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N'S GLIAC CR.SS COUNTRY MEET 
:t\GE 2 

NAME SCHOOL PLACE TIME 
Paul Sliger Saginaw Valley 51 35:42 
lennis Kutz Lake Superior 52 35:47 
))avid Arwine Lake Superior 53 35:51 
Shawn Flannery Lake Superior 54 35:51 
Wade :aagnell Grand Valley 55 36:U 
~mx.Vince Campis Wayne Stat e 56 36:2' 

- Morris :aur1ey Oakland 57 37:07 
Steve Yanni Lake Superi.r 58 38:33 
Guy Holmes Wayne State 5' 38:34 
Leif Hovin Michigan Tech 33:19 

TOTAL SCORES 

1 SDginaw Valley 1,8,lt,1l,17 = 47 19,20 
2 Ferris State 2,5,1~,22,23 = 70 31,35 
3 Hillsdale 4,14,15,21,28 = ~3 32,33 
4 Michigan Tech 26'27'30 = 106 39,41 
4 Grand Valley 9 25,29,37 = 106 41,43 
6 Wayne State 3 12,24,34,4' = 122 51 
7 Oak1aLd ~ = 173 45,46University 3,36,38,42,44 
8 Lake Superier NO TEAM SCORE = 47-48-4'-51 
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